
Conventional Print/Digital 
Printing 

• Cavanaugh Press
8960 Yellow Brick Rd
Baltimore, MD 21237
Sales rep: Mark Leizear
Customer Service Rep: Mike Hirsch
Phone: 800-735-7746	
Fax: 443-827-2073
Email: mleizear@cavanaughpress.com
mhirsch@cavanaughpress.com
Website: cavanaughpress.com 
Specialities: 2/c, 4/c, all qtys

• Colorcraft
22645 Sally Ride Drive
Sterling, VA 20164
Sales rep: Amber Amendolari       
Cell: 301-580-1154
Customer Service Rep: John Marcian
Phone: 301-324-3610	
Email: aamendolari@corporatepress.com
JMarcian@corporatepress.com
Website: colorcraft-va.com 
Specialities: 4/c, all qtys, web, digital printing;  
banners, promotional materials

• HBP
952 Frederick St., Hagerstown, MD 21740
315 S Patrick St  Alexandria, VA 22314
Sales rep: Mary Memminger
Customer Service Rep: Lorinda Straake, Mike 
Jacobs 
Phone: 703-289-9047   
Cell: 202-437-6201 
Fax: 703-207-0157
Email: mmemminger@jbp.com, 
lstraake@hbp.com   mjacobs@hbp.com
Website: hbp.com 
Specialities: 2/c, 4/c, all qtys—new short run  
digital; mail services; variable data

• Impressions
5104 Frolich Lane
Tuxedo, MD 20781
Sales rep: Mo Spicci
Customer service rep: Doreen
Phone: 301-583-8300	
Fax: 301-583-9131
Email: mo@impressdc.com
csr@impressdc.come
Web site: impressdc.com
Specialities: 1–4/c, fast turnaround; 

• Mosaic
4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Sales rep: Greg Hansan
Customer Service Rep: Donna Smith 
Phone: 301-927-3800      	
Fax: 301-927-3621
Email: ghansan@mosaicprint.com
dsmith@mosaicprint.com
FSC-certified
Website: mosaicprint.com
Specialities: 4/c; all qtys; in-house design

• Mount Royal
6310 Blair Hill Lane 
Baltimore, MD 21209
Phone: 410-296-1117
Fax: 410-296-2990 
Sales rep: Laura Driskill
Customer Service Rep: Scott Meloy 
Cell: 443-286-5541      	
Email: laura@mtroyalptg.com
smeloy@mtroyalptg.com
FSC-certified
Website: mtroyalprinting.com
Specialities: 4/c; all qtys

• Printing Images
12266 Wilkins Avenue
Rockville, MD 20852
Sales rep: Jim Briggs   
Cell: 301-906-4015
Customer service rep: Paul Kenney
Phone: 301-984-1140	
Fax: 301-984-4483
Email: jbriggs@printingimages.com 
pkenney@printingimages.com
Website: printingimages.com 
Specialities: 2/c, 4/c, all qtys; docutech;  

• Schmitz Press
37 Loveton Circle
Sparks, MD 21152
Sales rep: Tom Jasper
Email: tomj@schmitzpress.com   
eley@schmitzpress.com
Customer service rep: Eley Walker
Phone: 800-537-6183   410-329-3000
Cell: 443-799-2055	
Fax: 410-771-4342
Website: schmitzpress.com 
Specialities: 4/c, high quality, special  
techniques; mail services

• Senoda Inc.
1050 Seventeenth St., N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036
Sales rep: Bill D’Amato
Phone: 202-441-3836	
Fax: 301-490-7264
Email: bdamato@senoda.com
Website: senoda.com 
Specialities: 2/c, mail services, inhouse 
design; mail services

• Westland Printers
14880 Sweitzer Lane
Laurel, MD 20707
Sales rep: Phil Arnold
Customer service rep: Joanne Munroe
Phone: 301-206-7710	
Fax: 301-206-5436
Email: parnold@westlandprinters.com
jmunroe@westlandprinters.com
Website: westlandprinters.com 
Specialities: 2/c, 4/c; mail services

Digital Print Only

• Copy General
102-G Executive Drive
Sterling, VA 20166
Phone: 703-478-5252	
Fax: 703-478-0829
Sales rep: Laura d'all
Customer Service Rep: Laura d’All or  
Tammy Baker
Email: tammy@copygeneral.com,  
laura@copygeneral.com
Website: copygeneral.com 
Specialities: digital printing, small qtys; 
mail services

• Fedex Office
4000 Wisconsin Ave NW
Washington, DC 20016
Sales rep: DeNike Young   
Phone: 571-264-2568	
Email: DeNike.Young@fedex.com
Website: http://local.fedex.com/dc/ 
washington/office-4421/

PREFERRED VENDORS 

PRINT  • DIGITAL PRINT  •  DISPLAY  •  SPECIALTY ITEMS  •  MAILING CAPABILITIES



UV Inks 

• Mosaic
4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Sales rep: Greg Hansan
Customer Service Rep: Donna Smith 
Phone: 301-927-3800      	
Fax: 301-927-3621
Email: ghansan@mosaicprint.com
dsmith@mosaicprint.com
FSC-certified
Website: mosaicprint.com
Specialities: UV inks; in-house design 

• Mount Royal
6310 Blair Hill Lane 
Baltimore, MD 21209
Phone: 410-296-1117
Fax: 410-296-2990 
Sales rep: Laura Driskill
Customer Service Rep: Scott Meloy 
Cell: 443-286-5541      	
Email: laura@mtroyalptg.com
smeloy@mtroyalptg.com
FSC-certified
Website: mtroyalprinting.com
Specialities: UV inks

• Worth Higgins
8770 Park Central Drive
Richmond, VA 23227-1146
Sales rep: Melany Oakton  804-565-3555
Customer service rep: Kelli Downs 
kdowns@whaprint.com
Phone: 800-264-2304	
Cell Phone: 804-264-2304 
Fax: 804-264-5733
Email: moakley@whaprint.com
Website: whaprint.com 
Specialities: UV inks

Display/Large Format 

• CSI—Composition Systems Incorporated
2916 Annandale Road
Falls Church, VA 22042
Sales rep: Wilt Gallaher, Pam Boswell   
Phone: 703-205-0000	
Fax: 703-205-2950
Email: wgallaher@csi2.com,  
pboswell@csi2.com 
Website: csi2.com 
Specialities: large format, mounting, digital 
proofs, scitex scanning, laminating, display 
boards, magnets

• C2 Imaging
7700 Leesburg Pike, Terrace Level
Falls Church, VA 22043
Sales rep: Chris Downs 
Phone: 703-537-3744	
Cell: 301-996-0503
Fax: 703-288-3290
Email: chris.downs@c2imagingllc.com            
Website: c2imagingllc.com 
Specialities: large format, mounting, digital 
proofs, scitex scanning, laminating, display 
boards, magnets

• EPI Colorspace
8435 Helgerman Court
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
Sales rep: John Alvord
Customer Service Rep: Dwight Entwhistle  
Phone: 301-990-2666     
Fax: 301-990-7890 
Cell: 301-328-6717 
Website: epicolorspace.com
Email: jalvord@epicolorspace.com,
dentwhistle@epicolorspace.com 

Catalog Printer 

• RR Donnelly
1005 Commercial Drive
Owensville, MO 65066
Sales rep: Matt Ogden 
matt.a.ogden@rrd.com
Customer service rep: Deborah Edwards 
deborah.edwards@rrd.com
Phone: 800-325-8323
Fax: 573-437-1414
Website: rrdonnelly.com 
AU Catalog

AU Stationery 

• WB Mason
43 North Road
East Windsor, CT 06088 
Sales rep: Andrew Surdyka 
andrew.surdyka@wbmason.com 
Cell: 774-444-5634 
Website: wbmason.com 

Web Printing/Magazine

• Lane Press
87 Meadowland Drive
South Burlington, VT 05403
Sales rep: Betty Johnson
Account Manager: Jodie LaFaille
Phone: 800-733-3740
978-346-0501    
Fax: 978-346-0520
Email: lafaille@lanepress.com
Website: lanepress.com 
Specialities: Magazines, web; mail services

Promotional and Specialty Items 

• A2Z Promotions
P.O. BOX 537, Rockville, MD 20848 
Sales rep:  Melly
Phone: 301-841-7059  and 800-839-3654 
Fax: 888-717-7780
Website: a2zpromosllc.com 

• Advertising, Etc.
6015 Montrose, Rockville, MD 20852 
Sales rep:  Joanie Melner
Phone: 301-365-3006 
Website: advertising-etc.com
Email: jmelner@advertising-etc.com

• Halo 
Website: halo.com
Sales rep: Cathy Hodin Cathy.hodin@halo.com

• G&G 
Website: ggoutfitters.com
Sales rep:  Anne Schulman
Aschulman@ggoutfitters.com 

• rpromos
11007 Ralston Road 
Rockville, MD 20852 20852
Sales rep: Sean Molloy, Kirsten Molloy
Phone: 301-530-3510
Fax: 240-844-5634      	
Email: smolloy@rpromos.com
kmolloy@rpromos.com
Website: rpromos.com

• Xcetera
Website: xceterallc.com
Sales rep:  Linda Harris
lindaharris260@aol.com

Diploma Covers 

• Paradigm
2600 Performance Court
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 
Sales rep: Chris Jackson, President 
chrisj@paradigm-corp.com 
Phone: 800-373-6876, ext. 308 
Fax: 800-842-3080 
Website: paradigm-corp.com

Certificate/Citation Covers 

• Herff Jones, Inc.
Scott Technology Park
90 Discovery Drive
Olyphant, PA 18447
Sales Rep: Ruth Hubbard    
Phone: 1-800-447-4723  x147    
Fax: 570-254-7065
Website: herffjones.com 
Specialities: diploma covers 



Signage 

• ASAP
22780 Indian Creek Drive #160
Sterling, VA 20166
Sales Rep: Dan McNamara
Other contact: Leslie Heltley
Phone: 703-823-0500    
Fax: 703-751-1496
Email: mcnamara@asapmail.com
Website: asapmail.com

• Baumgarten
325 Washington Boulevard,
Laurel, MD 20707
Sales Rep: Mona
Phone: 301-317-3933
Fax: 301-317-4012
Email: monag@baumgarten.om
Website: baumgarten.com

• CSI—Composition Systems Incorporated
205 West Jefferson Street
Falls Church, VA 22046
Sales rep: Wilt Gallaher, Pam Boswell   
Phone: 703-205-0000	
Fax: 703-205-2950
Email: wgallaher@csi2.com,  
pboswell@csi2.com 
Website: csi2.com 

• Sign-a-rama
4200 Wisconsin Ave NW, Ste 107,  
Tenleytown, Washington, DC
Sales rep: Greg Utterback, President
Phone: 202-244-9171 ext. 100
Fax:  202-207-3288 
Email: greg@signaramaDC.com 
Website: signaramadc.com 

• Traypml
P.O. Box 1087
Severna Park, MD 21146
Sales rep: Matt Bishop
Phone: 410-689-0713	
Fax: 410-689-0751
Pager: 800-257-3193
Email: mbishop@traypml.com
Website: traypml.com 
Specialities: business forms, envelopes, 4/c, 
2/c, display boards, stickers, promotional items, 
display boxes, magnets

Placques
 
• Washington Trophy
4906 Wisconsin Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C. 20016
Phone:  888-966-1255   202-966-1255 
Fax:  202-363-5232
Email: mail@washingtontrophy.com
Website: washingtontrophy.com

T-Shirts 

• Color Reflections
643 Antone St
Atlanta, GA 30318
Sales rep: Greg Bloom
Phone: 404-352-0352
Email: gbloom@cratlanta.com 
info@cratlanta.com
Website: cratlanta.com

• rpromos
11007 Ralston Road 
Rockville, MD 20852 20852
Sales rep: Sean Molloy, Kirsten Molloy
Phone: 301-530-3510
Fax: 240-844-5634      	
Email: smolloy@rpromos.com
kmolloy@rpromos.com
Website: rpromos.com

• Traypml
P.O. Box 1087
Severna Park, MD 21146
Sales rep: Matt Bishop
Phone: 410-689-0713	
Fax: 410-689-0751
Pager: 800-257-3193
Email: mbishop@traypml.com
Website: traypml.com 
Specialities: business forms, envelopes, 4/c, 
2/c, display boards, stickers, promotional items, 
display boxes, magnets

Mailhouse/Direct Mail 

• ASAP
2805 Mt. Vernon Avenue
Alexandria, VA 22301
Sales Rep: Dan McNamara
Other contact: Leslie Heltley
Phone: 703-823-0500    
Fax: 703-751-1496
Email: mcnamara@asapmail.com
Website: asapmail.com
2/c, 4/c, all qtys;  services

• EU Services 
649 N. Horners Lane, Rockville, MD 20850 
Sales Rep: James Turney
jturney@euservices.com 
Customer Service Rep: Pierce Hengst
phengst@euservices.com
Phone: 301-424-3300 
Website: euservices.com 

• Ruffalo Cody 
65 Kirkwood North Road SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Sales Rep: Jeff Dittman, AVP Enrollment 
Management Services 
jeff.dittman@ruffalocody.com 
Phone: 800-756-7483 
937-433-1421 
Fax: 3193627457 
Website: ruffalocody.com 

• Waybetter Marketing 
PO Box 1439, Columbia, MD  
Sales rep: Joe Petrucci, President 
joep@waybettermarketing.com 
Phone: 240-485-6338 
Website: waybettermarketing.com 

Design Services

• Ellipse Design (Division of HBP)
2818 Fallifax Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042
Creative Services Director: Randy Cook    
Phone: 703-289-9067
703-289-9100    
Fax: 703-207-0486
Email: rcook@balmar.com 
Website: http://ellipse.balmar.com 
Specialities: design services 
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